ProLED Select Adjustable
Wallpack
Specifications
Description
The Adjustable Wallpack offers a modern full cut-off design that is a perfect solution for a broad range of
outdoor lighting applications. The AWP is designed with ProLED Select technology, that allow users to se-
lect between the desired lumens and CCT for their application. The AWP tilting head enables the installer
to adjust between 0-90 degrees, putting light where you need it most. The AWP comes standard with an

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Adjustable Wallpack
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
39874 AWP-1-15-CS-U-PC Adjustable Wallpack, 15W, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable
39875 AWP-2-WS-CS-U-PC Adjustable Wallpack, 30W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable
39876 AWP-3-WS-CS-U-PC Adjustable Wallpack, 50W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable
39877 AWP-4-WS-CS-U-PC Adjustable Wallpack, 80W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable
39878 AWP-5-WS-CS-U-PC Adjustable Wallpack, 120W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable
1 AWP-1 is a 15 Watt, non-wattage selectable model
2Lead times apply
Made-to-Order
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
29874 AWP-1-15-CS-U-PC-MS Adjustable Wallpack, 15W, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable with Motion Sensor
29875 AWP-2-WS-CS-U-PC-MS Adjustable Wallpack, 30W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable with Motion Sensor
29876 AWP-3-WS-CS-U-PC-MS Adjustable Wallpack, 50W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable with Motion Sensor
29877 AWP-4-WS-CS-U-PC-MS Adjustable Wallpack, 80W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable with Motion Sensor
29878 AWP-5-WS-CS-U-PC-MS Adjustable Wallpack, 120W, Wattage Selectable, CCT Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K,
120-277VAC, Photocell-Enable/Disable with Motion Sensor
Series - Lumen Package - Wattage - CCT - Voltage - Controls
AWP = Adjustable
Wallpack
1 = 2,000 Lumens 1 15 = 15 Watts
CS = 3000K-
4000K-5000K
(Field Selectable)
U = Universal
120-277 VAC
PC = Button Photocell
(Standard Enable/Disable)
2MS = Motion Control
2 = 4,000 Lumens
3 = 7,000 Lumens
4 = 11,000 Lumens
5 = 16,000 Lumens
WS = Wattage Selectable
Accessories
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
39980 DCMS-OUT DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor Outdoor Rated
24876 DCMS-REM DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
24910 SEK-SPD 10kVA Surge Protection Device
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Adjustable Wallpack
Specifications Table
Performance Table
3000K 4000K 5000K
Product Number Selectable Wattage Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
AWP-1-15-CS-U-PC 15W 1,761 124 1,904 136 1,852 130
AWP-2-WS-CS-U-PC
15W 2,138 134 2,154 138 2,189 138
20W 2,629 133 2,823 148 2,706 137
30W 3,597 121 3,902 138 3,698 124
AWP-3-WS-CS-U-PC
30W 3,877 133 4,422 150 4,017 136
40W 5,356 130 5,713 146 5,515 134
50W 6,601 125 7,016 140 6,699 127
AWP-4-WS-CS-U-PC
60W 8,032 131 8,497 145 8,065 137